ACS 2025-2026
Basketball Schedule

SENIOR NIGHT

WTCAA REGIONALS
WTCAA REGIONALS

WTCAA REGIONALS

WTCAA REGIONALS

DISTRICT GAME

DISTRICT GAME
WTCAA FINALS

Date
11/8/25
11/10/25
11/11/25
11/14/25
11/15/25
11/17/25
11/18/25
11/20-22/25
11/24/25
12/1/25
12/1/2025
12/2/25
12/4-6/25
12/8/25
12/9/25
12/12/25
12/15/25
12/16/25
12/18/25
12/19/25
1/5/26
1/6/26
1/8/26
1/9/26
1/10/26
1/12/26
1/13/26
1/16/26
1/20/26
1/22/26
1/27/26
1/27/26
1/29/26
1/30/26
2/2/26
2/3/26
2/6/26
2/6/26
2/7/26
2/7/26
2/14/26
2/17/26
2/21/26
2/25-26/26

JH Girls

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00-PM
6:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM
4:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

TBD

JH Boys B

6:00 PM

5:00 PM

JH Boys A Varsity Girls Varsity Boys

2:30 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00PM 6:00 PM
11:00 AM 12:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM
TBA
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
TBA TBA
6:00 PM
6:00 PM 7:30 PM
6:00 PM 7:30 PM
6:00 PM 7:30 PM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM 6:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM 7:30 PM
TBA TBA
6:00 PM
7:30 PM
6:00 PM 7:30 PM
6:00 PM 7:30 PM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
3:30PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:00PM
4:00 PM
11:00 AM
TBD
TBD TBD
6:00 PM TBD
TBD TBD
TBD TBD

UPDATED 02/13/2026
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Opponent Location
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St. Andrews 1515 S Georgia, Amarillo, TX

9301 Ascension Pkwy, Amarillo, TX
4400 Crockett, Amarillo, TX
4400 Crockett, Amarillo, TX
4400 Crockett, Amarillo, TX

501 S Carolina St, Amarillo, TX
5th & Vine, Claude, TX

Ascension Academy
Hartley High School
Amarillo Holy Cross
Ascension Academy
West Texas JV
Claude Tournament

lidlesmee e
San Jacinto Christian 501 S Carolina St, Amarillo, TX

Pampa JV Tournament 111 E Harvester, Pampa, TX
4110 S. Bonham St, Amarillo, TX
4400 Crockett, Amarillo, TX
6110 Chicago Ave Bldg 3, Lubbock, TX
1202 E 16th St., Dalhart, TX
6000 S Georgia, Amarillo, TX

4400 Crockett, Amarillo, TX

Amarillo Holy Cross
Pringle Morse
Kingdom Prep

Dalhart Christian

Amarillo Collegiate

Amarillo Collegiate

Kelton Netplex 3723 SW 58th, Amarillo, TX
Plainview Classical Academy 310 S. Ennis St., Plainview, TX
Dal Christi 1400.C A ille, TX

4400 Crockett, Amarillo, TX
603 S. Main St, White Deer, TX
4400 Crockett, Amarillo, TX
9301 Ascension Pkwy, Amarillo, TX
6002 Avenue U, Lubbock, TX
310 S. Ennis St., Plainview, TX
9301 Ascension Pkwy, Amarillo, TX
4400 Crockett, Amarillo, TX
4400 Crockett, Amarillo, TX
4400 Crockett, Amarillo, TX

Plainview Classical Academy
White Deer JV Tournament
Amarillo Holy Cross
San Jacinto Christian
Lubbock Titans
Plainview Classical Academy
Ascension Academy
St. Andrews
Amarillo Flames
San Jacinto Christian

HartleyJV 901-Johnson-St;- Hartley, TX
Amarillo Holy Cross 4110 S. Bonham St, Amarillo, TX
Claude 5th & Vine, Claude, TX

Jesus Chapel TBD
Jesus Chapel TBD

WTCAA Basketball Finals 4110 S. Bonham St, Amarillo, TX
TAPPS BI-DISTRICT PLAYOFFS TBD

TAPPS AREA PLAYOFFS 15300 E Amarillo Blvd, Amarillo, TX

TAPPS REGIONAL PLAYOFFS TBD
TAPPS STATE CHAMPIONSHIP TBD



