

ACS 2025-2026 Basketball Schedule



	Date	JH Girls	JH Boys B	JH Boys A	Varsity Girls	Varsity Boys	Opponent	Location
SCRIMMAGE	11/8/25					2:30 PM	San Jacinto Christian	601 S Carolina St, Amarillo, TX
	11/10/25	5:00 PM	6:00 PM	7:00 PM			St. Andrews	1515 S Georgia, Amarillo, TX
	11/11/25					6:00 PM	Ascension Academy	9301 Ascension Pkwy, Amarillo, TX
	11/14/25				6:00 PM	6:00 PM	Hartley High School	4400 Crockett, Amarillo, TX
	11/15/25				11:00 AM	12:00 PM	Amarillo Holy Cross	4400 Crockett, Amarillo, TX
	11/17/25	5:00 PM		6:00 PM			Ascension Academy	4400 Crockett, Amarillo, TX
	11/18/25					5:00 PM	West Texas JV	501 S Carolina St, Amarillo, TX
	11/20-22/25					TBA	Claude Tournament	5th & Vine, Claude, TX
	11/24/25				6:00 PM	7:30 PM	All Saints	4400 Crockett, Amarillo, TX
	12/1/25	6:00 PM		7:00 PM			Wildorado	1523 S Locust, Wildorado, TX
	12/1/2025	6:00 PM	5:00 PM	7:00 PM			San Jacinto Christian	501 S Carolina St, Amarillo, TX
	12/2/25				6:00 PM	7:30 PM	Miami	800 Warriors Way, Miami, TX
	12/4-6/25				TBA	TBA	Pampa JV Tournament	111 E Harvester, Pampa, TX
	12/8/25	5:00 PM		6:00 PM			Amarillo Holy Cross	4110 S. Bonham St, Amarillo, TX
	12/9/25				6:00 PM	7:30 PM	Pringle Morse	4400 Crockett, Amarillo, TX
	12/12/25				6:00 PM	7:30 PM	Kingdom Prep	6110 Chicago Ave Bldg 3, Lubbock, TX
	12/15/25	5:00 PM					Dalhart Christian	1202 E 16th St., Dalhart, TX
	12/16/25				6:00 PM	7:30 PM	Amarillo Collegiate	6000 S Georgia, Amarillo, TX
	12/18/25	5:00 PM		6:00 PM			Amarillo Collegiate	4400 Crockett, Amarillo, TX
	12/19/25				5:00 PM	6:30 PM	Kelton	Netplex 3723 SW 58th, Amarillo, TX
	1/5/26	5:00 PM		6:00 PM			Plainview Classical Academy	310 S. Ennis St., Plainview, TX
	1/6/26				6:00 PM	7:30 PM	Claude	5th & Vine, Claude, TX
	1/8/26	5:00 PM					Dalhart Christian	4400 Crockett, Amarillo, TX
SENIOR NIGHT	1/9/26				6:00 PM	7:30 PM	Plainview Classical Academy	4400 Crockett, Amarillo, TX
	1/10/26				TBA	TBA	White Deer JV Tournament	603 S. Main St, White Deer, TX
	1/12/26	5:00 PM		6:00 PM			Amarillo Holy Cross	4400 Crockett, Amarillo, TX
	1/13/26				7:30 PM		San Jacinto Christian	9301 Ascension Pkwy, Amarillo, TX
	1/16/26				6:00 PM	7:30 PM	Lubbock Titans	6002 Avenue U, Lubbock, TX
	1/20/26				6:00 PM	7:30 PM	Plainview Classical Academy	310 S. Ennis St., Plainview, TX
WTCAA REGIONALS	1/22/26	5:00 PM		6:00 PM			Ascension Academy	9301 Ascension Pkwy, Amarillo, TX
WTCAA REGIONALS	1/27/26	4:00 PM		5:00 PM			St. Andrews	4400 Crockett, Amarillo, TX
	1/27/26					6:00 PM	Amarillo Flames	4400 Crockett, Amarillo, TX
WTCAA REGIONALS	1/29/26	5:00 PM		6:00 PM			San Jacinto Christian	4400 Crockett, Amarillo, TX
	1/30/26				3:30 PM		Hartley JV	901 Johnson St, Hartley, TX
WTCAA REGIONALS	2/2/26	5:00 PM		6:00 PM			Amarillo Holy Cross	4110 S. Bonham St, Amarillo, TX
	2/3/26				6:00 PM		Claude	5th & Vine, Claude, TX
	2/6/26				4:00 PM		White Deer JV	603 S. Main St, White Deer, TX
DISTRICT GAME	2/6/26					4:00 PM	Jesus Chapel	TBD
DISTRICT GAME	2/7/26					11:00 AM	Jesus Chapel	TBD
WTCAA FINALS	2/7/26	TBD		TBD			WTCAA Basketball Finals	4110 S. Bonham St, Amarillo, TX
	2/14/26				TBD	TBD	TAPPS BI-DISTRICT PLAYOFFS	TBD
	2/17/26				6:00 PM	TBD	TAPPS AREA PLAYOFFS	15300 E Amarillo Blvd, Amarillo, TX
	2/21/26				TBD	TBD	TAPPS REGIONAL PLAYOFFS	TBD
	2/25-26/26				TBD	TBD	TAPPS STATE CHAMPIONSHIP	TBD